
  

 

CRANBROOK UNIFORM SHOP - SCHOOL HOLIDAY NOTICE 

 

 

The Uniform Shop will be open on the following dates over  

the Christmas school holidays: 

 

Friday 8 December 8.00am-4.00pm  (Appointment only)  

Monday 11 December 8.00am-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

Wednesday 13 December 8.00am-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

Wednesday 17 January 8.00am-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

Friday 19 January 8.00am-1.00pm (Appointment only) 

Monday 22 January 8.00am-4.00pm  

Wednesday 24 January 8.00am-4.00pm  

Monday 29 January 8.00am-4.00pm Meet the Mentor Day 

Tuesday 30 January 8.00am-4.00pm 

   

   Normal trading hours will resume from Wednesday 31 January 

Monday, Wednesday and Friday 8am-4pm 

 Shop online www.noone.com.au.  
We look forward to assisting you with your uniform.  

Cranbrook School Uniform Team  

 

Telephone:  (02) 9327 9457 

cranbrook@noone.com.au 

http://www.noone.com.au/

